Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD-$

Scrip Code : 532467 Quarter ending :June 2017

Declaration

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A

Promoter & 672

Promoter Group 2 1,18,55,000 1,18,55,000 6. 1,18,55,000 46.72 1,18,55,000

(B) Public

(C1) Shares 5,939 1,35,20,000 1,35,20,000 53.28 1,35,20,000 53.28 1,34,38,462

underlying DRs

(C2) Sharesheld by 0.00 0.00

Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-

Non Public 0.00 0.00 -

0.00 0.00 -

Grand Total 5,941 2,53,75,000 2,53,75,000 100.00 2,53,75,000  100.00 25293462 -

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C



A1) Indian

Any Other
(specify)
EAUGU
UDYOG

LIMITE
D

Optilum
Business
Enterprises
Pvt Ltd

Sub Total
Al

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-$

Scrip Code ; 932467

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

2 1,18,55,000
1 1,18,50,000
1 5,000
2 1,18,55,000
2 1,18,55,000

1,18,55,000

1,18,50,000

5,000

1,18,55,000

1,18,55,000

QuartstEnitigg ; June 2017

0.00

46.72

46.70

0.02

46.72

0.00

46.72

1,18,55,000

1,18,50,000

5,000

1,18,55,000

1,18,55,000

0.00

46.72

46.70

0.02

46.72

0.00

46.72

1,18,55,000

1,18,50,000

5,000

1,18,55,000

1,18,55,000



Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-§

Scrip Code : 532467 Quantssrerdigg : June 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/ 0 0 0.00 0.00
President of
India
B3) Non-
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individual
share capital 5580 7931837 79,31,837 31.26 7931,837  31.26 78,63,287
upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 31 3872726 38,72,726 15.26 38,72,726 15.26 38,72,726
Lacs
Pranay Gandhi
1 293972 2,93,972 1.16 2,93,972 1.16 2,93,972
Roma Gandhi
1 259510 2,59,510 1.02 2,59,510 1.02 2,59,510
Any Other
(Specify) 328 1715437 17,15,437 6.76 17,15,437 6.76 17,02,449
HUF
162 404356 4,04,356 1.59 4,04,356 1.59 4,04,356
NRI — Non-
Repat 15 78392 78,392 031 78,392 031 78,392
NRI — Repat
30 169185 1,69,185 0.67 1,69,185 0.67 1,69,185
Clearing
Members 22 34982 34,982 0.14 34,982 0.14 34,156
Bodies
Corporate
99 1028522 10,28,522 4.05 10,28,522 4.05 10,16,360
Sub Total B3
5939 13520000 1,35,20,000 53.28 1,35,20,000 53.28 1,34,38,462
B=B1+B2+B3

) 5939 13520000 1,35,20,000 53.28 1,35,20,000 53.28 1,34,38,462
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspenseaccount, voting rights which
are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 532467 Quantezrepddhiong : June 2017

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00



Shareholding Pattern

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to theextent
information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 532467 Quanttereedigig : June 2017

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to
(e) under Column 111, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.



Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 532467 Quartizreedilipg : June 2017

Statement showing foreign ownership limits



