Shareholding Pattern

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 532467

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Quarter ending :June 2017

Declaration

				Partic	cular					Yes/No
Whether the	e Listed Entity has issu	ed any partly pai	d up shares?							No
Whether the	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?								No	
Whether the	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?								No	
Whether the	e Listed Entity has any	shares against w	hich depository i	receipts are issued?						No
Whether the	e Listed Entity has any	shares in locked	-in?							No
Whether an	y shares held by prom	oters are pledge o	or otherwise encu	mbered?						No
Whether co	mpany has equity shar	es with differenti	al voting rights?							No
				Summary state	ment holding o	f specified	securities			
Category o shareholder		No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a %	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form		ategorization of share	
				of (A+B+C2)		right		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	1,18,55,000	1,18,55,000	46.72	1,18,55,000	46.72	1,18,55,000	-	-	-
(B) Public										
(C1) Shares underlying DRs	5,939	1,35,20,000	1,35,20,000	53.28	1,35,20,000	53.28	1,34,38,462	-	-	
(C2) Sharesheld by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		-	-	-
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00	0.00			-	-	-
				0.00		0.00		-	-	-
	Grand Total 5,941	2,53,75,000	2,53,75,000	100.00	2,53,75,000	100.00	2,52,93,462	-	-	

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-\$

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of V Rights held i class of secu Class eg: X	n each	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify) EAUGU UDYOG LIMITE D		2	1,18,55,000 1,18,50,000	1,18,55,000 1,18,50,000	46.72 46.70	1,18,55,000 1,18,50,000	46.72 46.70	1,18,55,000 1,18,50,000
Optilum Business Enterprises Pvt Ltd		1	5,000	5,000	0.02	5,000	0.02	5,000
Sub Total A1		2	1,18,55,000	1,18,55,000	46.72	1,18,55,000	46.72	1,18,55,000
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		2	1,18,55,000	1,18,55,000	46.72	1,18,55,000	46.72	1,18,55,000

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 532467 Quarter-ending: June 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Cotomore %		No. of	Tetal	Shareholding % calculated	Nf	Total as a %	No. of equity	Sub-cate	egorization of shares ((XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	fully paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	as per SCRR, 1957 As a %	No. of Voting Rights	of Total	shares held in dematerialized form(Not	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
		held		of (A+B+C2)		Voting right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00				
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00				
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00			-	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	5580	7931837	79,31,837	31.26	79,31,837	31.26	78,63,287			
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	31	3872726	38,72,726	15.26	38,72,726	15.26	38,72,726			-
Pranay Gandhi	1	293972	2,93,972	1.16	2,93,972	1.16	2,93,972		-	
Roma Gandhi	1	259510	2,59,510	1.02	2,59,510	1.02	2,59,510		-	-
Any Other (specify)	328	1715437	17,15,437	6.76	17,15,437	6.76	17,02,449	-	-	
HUF	162	404356	4,04,356	1.59	4,04,356	1.59	4,04,356			-
NRI – Non- Repat	15	78392	78,392	0.31	78,392	0.31	78,392		-	
NRI – Repat	20	160105	1 <0.105	0.47	1 60 105	0.67	1.60.105			
Clearing	30	169185	1,69,185	0.67	1,69,185	0.67	1,69,185		•	•
Members Bodies	22	34982	34,982	0.14	34,982	0.14	34,156		-	-
Corporate	99	1028522	10,28,522	4.05	10,28,522	4.05	10,16,360			-
Sub Total B3										
B=B1+B2+B3	5939	13520000	1,35,20,000	53.28	1,35,20,000	53.28	1,34,38,462			-
Details of the share	5939 holders acting as p	13520000 persons in Cond	1,35,20,000 cert including the	53.28 ir Shareholding (No	1,35,20,000 and %):	53.28	1,34,38,462		-	-

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspenseaccount, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 532467 Quantercentidigng: June 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	,	0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust Note	0	0		0.00	

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 532467 Quarter earthing: June 2017

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Sl.	Name of the Trading	Name of the	No. of shares	% of total	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
No.	Member	Beneficial Owner	held	no. ofshares	

Shareholding Pattern

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories. # This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 532467 Quanterentidigng: June 2017

Statement showing foreign ownership limits